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Num NamePlace
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #
Amanda Solomon1 8110 9.600 9.350 9.3509.550 37.850
065108 2 3 1 3 1Pacific West

Elette Craddock2 8129 9.450 9.575 9.2509.475 37.750
063685 4 1 2 7 2San Mateo

Shannon Mohr3 8028 9.725 9.550 9.3758.775 37.425
370410 1 2 17 2 3Byers Sacramento

Teresa Bufford4 8128 9.300 9.150 9.2759.400 37.125
370515 6T 10 3 5T 4San Mateo

Ana Jaworski5 8005 9.250 9.175 9.3009.350 37.075
067274 11 7T 4 4 5Airborne

Natalia Garcia6 8111 9.275 9.175 9.2009.250 36.900
094670 8T 7T 7T 8T 6Peninsula

Jennifer Julienne7 8156 9.275 9.175 9.2009.050 36.700
370704 8* 7T 10* 8T 7*West Valley

Carly Pinkerton7 8029 9.275 9.200 9.1759.050 36.700
067937 8* 6 10* 10T 7*Byers Sacramento

Carly Pipkin9 8011 8.725 9.100 9.4259.275 36.525
067312 14 11 6 1 9Airborne

Nicole Erlichman10 8143 9.375 9.250 8.6258.750 36.000
134108 5 4 18 19 10Technique

Susie Miller11 8146 9.475 8.450 9.1758.825 35.925
064179 3 17 16 10T 11Technique

Haley Johnson12 8062 8.700 8.725 9.1509.250 35.825
065116 15T 13 7T 12 12GymStars Modesto

Claire Lupatkin13 8103 8.700 9.000 9.1258.900 35.725
078366 15T 12 13T 13 13Novato

Mei-mei Or14 8114 9.300 8.425 9.2758.700 35.700
063133 6T 18 19T 5T 14Peninsula

Krista Anderson15 8042 8.475 9.225 9.0508.700 35.450
079850 17 5 19T 14 15Davis Diamonds

Maia Vernacchia16 8118 9.150 8.575 8.5259.125 35.375
069426 12 15 9 21T 16Performance

Jordan Law17 8108 8.425 8.650 8.4759.325 34.875
094064 18 14 5 23 17Oroville
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Jordan Hunter18 8061 8.325 8.550 8.9758.675 34.525
033664 21T 16 21 15 18GymStars Modesto

Kyla Neugebauer19 8093 8.400 7.900 8.5509.000 33.850
030783 19 20 12 20 19Marin Elite

Sophie Ye20 8039 8.375 7.550 8.8508.900 33.675
053440 20 22 13T 17 20Cal Sports

Evelyn Siu21 8141 8.325 7.050 8.8758.900 33.150
067626 21T 23 13T 16 21Sunnyvale

Chisaki Hagata22 8058 9.100 7.750 8.5257.350 32.725
068017 13 21 23 21T 22Golden Gate

Heather Nevins23 8036 0.000 8.075 8.6508.300 25.025
103102 23 19 22 18 23CCGI


